

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

ENCLOSURE COVER SHEET

SUBJECT: Gay Liberation Front

FILE: Boston 100-42796

U. S. Department of Justice

(MATERIAL MUST NOT BE REMOVED FROM OR ADDED TO THIS FILE)

FOIA/PA
DO NOT DESTROY

FOIA/PA
DO NOT DESTROY

FEDERAL BUREAU

of

INVESTIGATION

Bureau File Number

Serials
Volume Number

100-427796

See also Nos.

DOCUMENT 171

Recd 4-7-71

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

1 Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where indicated, explain this deletion.

b2-1 b7c-1 b7c-6a, L b7c-8 b7D-1 b7D-2a, c

Deleted under exemption(s) *b2, b7c, b7D* with no segregable material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies) _____, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

_____ Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies); _____ as the information originated with them. You will be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

_____ Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information: _____

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

BS 100-42796-1

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
X DELETED PAGE(S) X
X NO DUPLICATION FEE X
X FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DOCUMENT 1815

7C
7D

[REDACTED] a meeting of the
Gay Liberation Front of Brown University was held at Arnold
Lounge, Brown University, Providence, Rhode Island. [REDACTED]

67D-5A, & 67D-2C
72-019

[REDACTED]

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 6/18/88 BY SP/MLL
67D-2C

A copy of the Gay Newspaper "Lavender Vision" published
in Boston, Massachusetts, is enclosed.

On February 24, 1971, at 8:00, Senator EUGENE MCCARTHY
spoke in Sales Hall at Brown University. Approximately 500
people attended most of whom were in their late 20s and appeared
to be of middle class background. PETER SKOMOROCH of the
Maoist Rhode Island Student Movement at Rhode Island College
used the opportunity to pass out "People's American Daily News"
leaflet.

7D

[REDACTED]

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

2 Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where indicated, explain this deletion.

b7c-5a,d b7c-6a,d b7D-2c

Deleted under exemption(s) *b7c, b7D* with no segregable material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies) _____, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

_____ Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies); _____ as the information originated with them. You will be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

_____ Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information: _____

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
BS 100-42796-1

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
X DELETED PAGE(S) X
X NO DUPLICATION FEE X
X FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX